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TOP 10 ATC_7 skupin dle poétu baleni - LEK13
Za obdobi: 2010_4Q
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ATC_7
BO1ACO06
C10AA05
A10BA02
CO09AA05
CO07AB02
CO8CA01
CO9CA01
CO09AA04
A02BCO1
CO3EA01

Stav k: 17.2.2011

Nazev

Kyselina acetylsalicylova
Atorvastatin

Metformin

Ramipril

Metoprolol

Amlodipin

Losartan

Perindopril

Omeprazol
Hydrochlorothiazid a kalium Setfici diuretika

Pocet baleni

523735
521603
483 054
462 879
445 156
412737
335206
326 388
315594
286 798

Pocet DDD | Ceny puvodce | Uhrada ZP

32 059 132
24 324 661
12 269 902
34 888 050
14 364 830
26 131 152
14 892 831
17 678 137
18 331 584

18 266 187

146 763 341
45 765 659

54 840 617

34 706 904

36 732 062

38 981 002

48 585 413

73 954 411

8852 015

14 685 304
204 801 253
50 447 950
70687 512
24 081 620
41049 590
53 878 344
57 218 787
103 205 257
9307 931






